Court Approved Mailing List

In re Russell & Patricia Williams, Contested Case No. W1-11-1309

W1-11-1309 (11 Names)
Prepared by the Special Master

Clerk of the Superior Court
Maricopa County

Attn: Water Case

601 West Jackson Street
Phoenix, AZ 85003

Javier Ramos & Michael Carter
Gila River Indian Community
Office of the General Counsel
P. O. Box 97

Sacaton, AZ 85147
javier.ramos@agric.nsn.us;
michael.carter@gric.nsn.us

Jeremiah Weiner, Brett Stavin,
& Rosemary Avila

ROSETTE, LLP.

120 S. Ash Avenue, Suite 201
Tempe, AZ 85281
jweiner@rosettelaw.com;
bstavin@rosettelaw.com;
ravila@rosettelaw.com

Joe Sparks & Laurel Herrmann
The Sparks Law Firm, P.C.
7503 First Street

Scottsdale, AZ 85251-4573
joesparks@sparkslawaz.com;
laurel.herrmann@scat-nsn.gov

Karen J. Nielsen

Arizona Dept. of Water
Resources

1110 W. Washington, Ste 310
Phoenix, AZ 85007
knielsen@azwater.gov

Mark McGinnis, Michael Foy,
Katrina Wilkinson, Kathryn Ust
Salmon, Lewis & Weldon
2850 E. Camelback Rd. Suite
300

Phoenix, AZ 85016
mam@slwplc.com;
mkf@slwplc.com;
kiw@slwplc.com;
kmu@slwplc.com

Merrill Godfrey & Brette Pena
Akin Gump Straus Hauer &
Feld LLP

2001 K Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006
mgodfrey@akingump.com;
bpena@akingump.com

Micah W. & Jenny L. Garcia
9471 S. Spanish Spur Ln.
Hereford, AZ 85615

Russell & Patricia Williams
The Williams Family Trust
14237 N. 182nd Ave.
Surprise, AZ 85388

Susan B. Montgomery &
Robyn Interpreter
Montgomery & Interpreter PLC
3301 E. Thunderbird Road
Phoenix, AZ 85032
smontgomery@milawaz.com;
rinterpreter@milawaz.com

Sherri L. Zendri

Special Master

Central Court Building, Ste 3A
201 West Jefferson

Phoenix, AZ 85003-2205






